
The Ultimate in Comfort & Style!

Formerly the 
Casual Line

Pride®’s Classic Collection delivers superb value and excel-

lent comfort with features like an innovative arm design and 

overstuffed fiber-filled backs. In addition, Classic Collection 

Lift Chairs feature patented, quiet and smooth operation 

and stylish designs to add to any home décor.

www.pridemobility.com 1-800-800-8586 (U.S.) 1-888-570-1113 (Canada)



The Ultimate in Comfort & Style!

•	 Engineered furniture grade laminate/ 
 hardwood frame
•		Quiet & smooth lift system
•		Heavy-duty lift actuator & scissor mechanism
•		Standard head and arm covers 
•		Fire retardant (California specifications; bulletin 117)
•		Standard, large dual pockets
•		Removable back - no tools required
•		375 lbs. weight capacity on CL-20 & CL-30;
 325 lbs. weight capacity on CL-10 & CL-15 
•		Integrated battery backup in case of power failure1

•		Transformer features self-diagnostic electronics 
 with 12’ cord
•		Lifetime warranty on steel lift frame
•	2-year limited warranty

CLASSICCOLLECTION-SS-10-08-08

* Additional charges apply for all options

Additional lead-time may 
apply for some options.• Heat & Massage 

 (CL-20 & CL-30 only)    
•		Head Pillow
•		Lumbar pillow

1-800-800-8586 (U.S.) 1-888-570-1113 (Canada)www.pridemobility.com

CLassiC CoLLeCtion modeLs

speCifiCations benefits

seat to floor:
seat depth:
seat Width:

top of back to seat:
distance from Wall:
overall Chair Width:

Chair Weight:

CL-15
20”

20”

20”

27”

18” 

33.5”

119 lbs.

CL-30
20”

20”

22”

26”

12” 

34”

118 lbs.

CL-10
20”

20”

20”

25”

12” 

33.5”

110 lbs.

CL-20
20”

20”

20”

24.5”

11” 

32.5”

114 lbs.

CL-30
3-Position

Medium to Large
Button-back Design

5’2” - 5’10”

CL-15
3-Position

Medium to Large 
Chaise Lounger

Split-back Design
5’4” - 6’0”

2-Position
Medium to Large 

Button-back Design
5’2” - 5’10”

CL-10 CL-20
2-Position

Medium to Large
Sewn Pillow-back Design

5’4” - 6’0”

options*

1. Batteries not included. 

Note: Measurements may vary +/- 1”. Specifications subject to change without prior notice.

The information contained herein is correct at the time of publication; we reserve the 
right to alter specifications without prior notice.

fabriC seLeCtion

aLmond oatmeaL midnight 
bLue

raspberry gLaCiersage

expressobeaCh oLive bLue

KeyLimeneW KhaKi neW Latte navy

neW 
Chestnut

burgundy royaL bLue mushroom

rose 
tWist

merLotemeraLd

optionaL fabriCs

padded-suede

miCro-suede

Levante vinyL

standard fabriCs

berry ChoCoLate Coffee

CameL mapLe

neW pLush veLvet CoLLeCtion

neW Windsor miCro-suede CoLLeCtion


