





Pride[®]'s Classic Collection delivers superb value and excellent comfort with features like an innovative arm design and overstuffed fiber-filled backs. In addition, Classic Collection Lift Chairs feature patented, quiet and smooth operation and stylish designs to add to any home décor.





1-800-800-8586 (U.S.) 1-888-570-1113 (Canada)

COLLECTION

www.pridemobility.com





CLASSIC COLLECTION MODELS



2-Position Medium to Large Button-back Design 5'2" - 5'10"

CL-15 3-Position Medium to Large Button-back Design

5'2" - 5'10"

2-Position Medium to Large Sewn Pillow-back Design 5'4" - 6'0" **CL-30**

3-Position Medium to Large Chaise Lounger Split-back Design 5'4" - 6'0"

SPECIFICATIONS

	CL-10	CL-15	CL-20	CL-30
Seat To Floor:	20"	20"	20"	20"
Seat Depth:	20"	20"	20"	20"
Seat Width:	20"	20"	20"	22"
Top of Back to Seat:	25"	27"	24.5"	26"
Distance From Wall:	12"	18"	11"	12"
Overall Chair Width:	33.5"	33.5"	32.5"	34"
Chair Weight:	110 lbs.	119 lbs.	114 lbs.	118 lbs.

FABRIC SELECTION STANDARD FABRICS



BENEFITS

- · Engineered furniture grade laminate/ hardwood frame
- Quiet & smooth lift system
- Heavy-duty lift actuator & scissor mechanism
- · Standard head and arm covers
- Fire retardant (California specifications; bulletin 117)
- · Standard, large dual pockets
- Removable back no tools required
- 375 lbs. weight capacity on CL-20 & CL-30; 325 lbs. weight capacity on CL-10 & CL-15
- Integrated battery backup in case of power failure¹
- Transformer features self-diagnostic electronics with 12' cord
- Lifetime warranty on steel lift frame
- 2-year limited warranty

OPTIONS*

- Heat & Massage (CL-20 & CL-30 only)
- Head Pillow
- Lumbar pillow

* Additional charges apply for all options

1. Batteries not included.

Note: Measurements may vary +/- 1". Specifications subject to change without prior notice. The information contained herein is correct at the time of publication; we reserve the right to alter specifications without prior notice



Additional lead-time may apply for some options.

www.pridemobility.com